=

Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Container

Place:
1 145
2 172
3 115
4 101
5 129
6 157
7 195
8 131
9 127
10 182
11 154
12 137
13 180
14 187
15 174
16 181
17 163
18 183
19 192
NQ 132

Trial 1

Smooth
Gail
Drake
Oliver
Travis
Rosie
Tigger
Mocha
Quinn
Apple
Belle
Hawk
Leika
Scout
Bug
Buster
Maggie
Mickey
Zach

Delta

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog

Toy Fox Terrier

Collie

Briard

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Lagotto Romagnolo
Border Collie

German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Amy Randle
Nancy Frank
Laura Bellows
Wendy Howard
Stuart Lease

Ken Weiss

Phil Cohen

Nancy Smith
Amy Stump
Diane Schlesinger
Leslie Arner
Caroline Weil
Leslie Lewis
Mark Godley
Susan Sunderland
Camille Caspe
Nicole Ellis

Karla Gracia
Robert Long

Andrea Mullen

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:03:00
00:04:00
00:04:59
00:05:16
00:05:56
00:06:06
00:07:94
00:08:32
00:09:34
00:12:31
00:13:56
00:14:50
00:15:34
00:18:25
00:18:84
00:19:25
00:22:47
00:29:00

01:50:68
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3/10/2018

Armband: Call Name:

Container

Place:
NQ 135
NQ 161
NQ 186
NQ 188
NQ 155
AB 141
AB 114

Trial 1

Lexi
Payton
Purl
Morgan
Noelle
Lou

Dayz

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Boxer

Collie

All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Barbara J. Hickey
Mark Hammond
Ann Louise Godley
Jean E. De Mill
Denise Christou
Julie Koblin

Julie Koblin

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Absent

02:00

Faults:

O O o o o o o
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Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Container

Place:
1 124
2 139
3 136
4 104
5 167
6 120
7 156
8 198
9 110
10 112
11 119
12 165
13 140
14 196
15 133
16 171
17 134
18 190
19 178
20 169

Frankie
Indy

Sasha
Audrey
Indy
Homer
Nemo
Valor
Scarlett
Inga
Mackenzie
Khloe
Morticia
Nellie
Harley
Piper

Kaila
Trista Jayne
Riley

Tabatha

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Poodle

All American Dog
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Stabyhoun

Miniature Bull Terrier
Rottweiler

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever

Kuvasz

Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Lakeland Terrier

West Highland White Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Beagle

Danish-Swedish Farmdog

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Donna Hedrick
Jaime Bozzi
Sasha Feiler
Christy Conn
Kathleen Cocks
Robert Macias
Jill Kessler-Miller
Dianna Santos
Elisa Hirsch
Tiina Delaporte
Cindy Stratton
Teiko Doran
Denise Pontestull
Sue Cohen
Wendy Spradlin
Terri Hymer
Janice Stimson
Dayna Lemke
Patti Garcia

Elaine B. Alston

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:02:35
00:02:69
00:03:47
00:03:82
00:03:90
00:03:97
00:04:09
00:04:28
00:04:38
00:04:56
00:05:69
00:06:15
00:06:25
00:06:34
00:06:75
00:06:88
00:06:97
00:07:15
00:07:56

00:07:63

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Container

Place: Armband: Call Name:
21 107 Zen
22 102 Bandit
23 159 Emma
24 146 Zest
25 168 Zoe
26 219 Jesse
27 125 Angel
28 116 Tippet
29 147 Oscar
30 166 Image
31 193 Haylee
32 100 Stunner
33 113 Clare
34 191 Luca
35 162 Lux
36 184 Piper
37 189 Gretchen
38 160 Mia
39 148 Riley
40 151 Danne Jo
41 153 Naniloa
42 138 Belle
43 122 Annie

Event: 2018727502
Novice B
Breed:

Papillon

Border Collie

English Cocker Spaniel

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Schipperke

Border Collie

Golden Retriever
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Papillon

English Cocker Spaniel
Portuguese Water Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Boxer

All American Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
German Pinscher

All American Dog
Siberian Husky

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Sharon Kihara
Pamela Zimmering
Linda Ogrady
Penelope Scott-Fox
Lori Brison

Joyce E Herie
Linda Zimmerman
Sandra Gould
Suzanne LeRoy
Geri Hernandez
Carol Kurachi
Daneen Fox
Sandy Furukawa
Lori Johnson
Robyn Zelden

Erin Kelly

Gerald De Mill
Lisa LeSage
Shelley Stevenson
Robyn Harrel

Dee Long

Jordan Fraterrigo

Stacy Holtz

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:07:77
00:07:87
00:07:88
00:08:22
00:08:50
00:08:56
00:08:84
00:09:00
00:09:12
00:09:35
00:09:81
00:10:12
00:10:16
00:11:28
00:11:41
00:12:18
00:12:28
00:12:35
00:12:44
00:13:19
00:13:56
00:13:97

00:15:00

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Container

Place: Armband: Call Name:
44 185 Beau
45 177 Holly
46 164 Echo
47 149 Zelda
48 197 Ethel
NQ 123 Cody
NQ 126 Crosby
NQ 130 Belle
NQ 103 Bauer
NQ 121 Windy
AB 105 Jesse
AB 194 Zero

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Lakeland Terrier
Weimaraner
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Giant Schnauzer
Dalmation

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Golden Retriever
Beagle

Border Collie
Miniature Bull Terrier
Labrador Retriever

Poodle

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Ann Schlobohm
Patty Thompson
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Carin Offerman
Julie Sandoval

Alan Holtz

Nicole Dubuc

Linda Calsada
Michael H. Zimmering
Judi Macias

Jeri Embrey

Lisa Linden

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:15:57
00:16:88
00:17:59
00:19:44

00:13:78

02:00

Faults:

0

o O o

[EEN

o O o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Container

Place:
1 211
2 144
3 206
4 209
5 216
6 213
7 218
8 215
9 176
10 116
11 212
12 217
13 210
14 214
15 150
16 170
17 173
18 220
NQ 118
NQ 128

Trial 1

Blaze
Finn
Kissy
Lily
Flame
Karma
Butcher
Gabby
Truman
Tippet
Poppy
Annie
Lilah
Lexie
Finn
Bode
Logun
Peebles
Parker

Rebel

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Advanced

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Boxer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Portuguese Water Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Poodle

All American Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Flat-Coated Retriever

Samoyed
Norwich Terrier

Cairn Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Penelope Scott-Fox

Allison Wilt
Wendy Spradlin
Julie Martin

Susan Ingham

LeeAnn Emirkhanian

Patti Garcia
Doris Schlicht
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Sandra Gould
Sally Nesbitt
Nancy Frank
Gillian Hoffman
Sandra Shatto
Joy Gilmore
Ann Schlobohm
Bob Hodge
Anne Dove
James Miccolis

Galann Lease

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:12:88
00:16:28
00:17:31
00:19:16
00:20:44
00:24:50
00:25:50
00:31:53
00:31:59
00:31:82
00:32:28
00:34:97
00:35:53
00:35:57
00:38:41
00:38:56
00:39:59
00:46:06

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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3/10/2018

Armband: Call Name:

Container

Place:
NQ 111
NQ 175
NQ 109
NQ 108
NQ 208
NQ 149
AB 207

Trial 1

Mac
Ace

Gin
Masher
Penny
Zelda

Spencer

Event: 2018727502

Advanced -

Breed:

West Highland White Terrier
Rottweiler

American Staffordshire Terrie
Papillon

Miniature Bull Terrier

Giant Schnauzer

Dachshund

Judge: Patricia Moffitt

Handler:

Sara Mattson
Erin Armstrong
Mikako Ito
Daneen Fox
Devyn Weeks
Carin Offerman

Nancy Stanley Waud

Max Time:
Qualified: Time:
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

02:00

Faults:

O O o o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 101
2 175
3 154
4 174
5 172
6 180
7 187
8 137
9 188
10 195
11 157
12 192
13 183
14 186
15 131
16 145
17 163
18 155
19 132
NQ 143

Trial 1

Oliver
Ace
Belle
Bug
Gail
Leika
Scout
Hawk
Morgan
Tigger
Rosie
Zach
Mickey
Purl
Mocha
Smooth
Maggie
Noelle
Delta

Electra

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

Toy Fox Terrier
Rottweiler

Lagotto Romagnolo
All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Boxer

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Briard

Belgian Malinois
Border Collie

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Collie

Australian Shepherd

Collie

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler:

Wendy Howard
Erin Armstrong
Leslie Arner
Susan Sunderland
Nancy Frank
Leslie Lewis
Mark Godley
Caroline Weil
Jean E. De Mill
Phil Cohen

Ken Weiss
Robert Long
Karla Gracia

Ann Louise Godley
Nancy Smith
Amy Randle
Nicole Ellis
Denise Christou
Andrea Mullen

Stuart Lease

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:07:13
00:10:00
00:10:53
00:13:79
00:15:43
00:26:31
00:27:10
00:38:34
00:39:06
00:39:40
00:42:75
00:49:94
00:58:43
00:59:09
00:59:91
01:01:96
01:18:56
01:19:60

01:37:53

02:00

Faults:

O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o
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3/10/2018

Armband: Call Name:

Exterior

Place:
NQ 135
NQ 181
NQ 127
NQ 115
NQ 158
AB 141
AB 114

Trial 1

Lexi
Buster
Quinn
Drake
Maura
Lou

Dayz

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

All American Dog

All American Dog

Golden Retriever

Belgian Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler:

Barbara J. Hickey
Camille Caspe
Amy Stump
Laura Bellows
Mary Ann Neal
Julie Koblin

Julie Koblin

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Absent

02:00

Faults:

O O o o o o o
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Exterior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 193 Haylee
2 147 Oscar
3 139 Indy
4 110 Scarlett
5 184 Piper
6 166 Image
7 168 Zoe
8 197 Ethel
9 121 Windy
10 133 Harley
11 108 Masher
12 160 Mia
13 102 Bandit
14 162 Lux
15 122 Annie
16 120 Homer
17 118 Parker
18 167 Indy
19 112 Inga
20 104 Audrey

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Border Collie
Schipperke

Dalmation

Miniature Bull Terrier
Portuguese Water Dog
Papillon

All American Dog
Border Collie
Rottweiler

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Bull Terrier
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Stabyhoun

Kuvasz

Shetland Sheepdog

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler:

Carol Kurachi
Suzanne LeRoy
Jaime Bozzi
Elisa Hirsch

Erin Kelly

Geri Hernandez
Lori Brison
Julie Sandoval
Judi Macias
Wendy Spradlin
Daneen Fox
Lisa LeSage
Pamela Zimmering
Robyn Zelden
Stacy Holtz
Robert Macias
James Miccolis
Kathleen Cocks
Tiina Delaporte

Christy Conn

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:04:69
00:06:04
00:06:07
00:06:72
00:07:57
00:08:97
00:09:28
00:09:38
00:09:56
00:10:72
00:12:22
00:12:82
00:13:22
00:13:47
00:14:35
00:15:19
00:16:28
00:21:03
00:21:15

00:23:03
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Exterior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
21 169 Tabatha
22 140 Morticia
23 136 Sasha
24 146 Zest
25 165 Khloe
26 159 Emma
27 124 Frankie
28 177 Holly
29 171 Piper
30 164 Echo
31 176 Truman
32 109 Gin
33 130 Belle
34 119 Mackenzie
35 190 Trista Jayne
36 198 Valor
37 182 Apple
38 125 Angel
39 134 Kaila
40 123 Cody
41 103 Bauer
42 138 Belle
43 113 Clare

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Danish-Swedish Farmdog

Miniature Bull Terrier

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Poodle

Weimaraner

Lakeland Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog

American Staffordshire Terrie

Beagle

Collie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever

Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie
Siberian Husky

English Cocker Spaniel

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler:

Elaine B. Alston
Denise Pontestull
Sasha Feiler
Penelope Scott-Fox
Teiko Doran

Linda Ogrady
Donna Hedrick
Patty Thompson
Terri Hymer
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Mikako Ito

Linda Calsada
Cindy Stratton
Dayna Lemke
Dianna Santos
Diane Schlesinger
Linda Zimmerman
Janice Stimson
Alan Holtz

Michael H. Zimmering
Jordan Fraterrigo

Sandy Furukawa

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:24:03
00:25:19
00:25:47
00:26:65
00:28:38
00:29:25
00:31:69
00:31:84
00:31:94
00:32:40
00:33:56
00:33:63
00:34:25
00:37:00
00:37:78
00:38:84
00:39:50
00:40:81
00:46:62
00:55:28
00:59:72
01:01:93

01:02:84
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Exterior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
44 149 Zelda
45 148 Riley
46 189 Gretchen
47 196 Nellie
48 178 Riley
49 107 Zen
50 116 Tippet
51 156 Nemo
52 191 Luca
NQ 126 Crosby
NQ 151 Danne Jo
NQ 153 Naniloa
AB 194 Zero
AB 105 Jesse
EX 185 Beau

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Giant Schnauzer
English Cocker Spaniel
Boxer

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Beagle

Papillon

Portuguese Water Dog
Rottweiler

Portuguese Water Dog
Golden Retriever
German Pinscher

All American Dog
Poodle

Labrador Retriever

Lakeland Terrier

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler:

Carin Offerman
Shelley Stevenson
Gerald De Mill
Sue Cohen

Patti Garcia
Sharon Kihara
Sandra Gould

Jill Kessler-Miller
Lori Johnson
Nicole Dubuc
Robyn Harrel
Dee Long

Lisa Linden

Jeri Embrey

Ann Schlobohm

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Excused

Max Time:
Time:
01:07:00
01:12:07
01:19:10
01:20:25
01:21:28
01:50:25
00:07:19
00:18:34
00:53:57

02:00

Faults:

o O o o o o

o O o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 211
2 217
3 216
4 215
5 173
6 209
7 150
8 219
9 206
10 144
11 149
12 208
13 111
14 170
15 213
16 218
17 210
18 212
19 128
20 116

Trial 1

Blaze
Annie
Flame
Gabby
Logun
Lily
Finn
Jesse
Kissy
Finn
Zelda
Penny
Mac
Bode
Karma
Butcher
Lilah
Poppy
Rebel

Tippet

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Poodle

Norwich Terrier

Boxer

Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

All American Dog

Giant Schnauzer

Miniature Bull Terrier

West Highland White Terrier
Samoyed

Portuguese Water Dog
German Shepherd Dog

All American Dog

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog

Portuguese Water Dog

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler:

Penelope Scott-Fox
Nancy Frank

Susan Ingham
Doris Schlicht

Bob Hodge

Julie Martin

Joy Gilmore

Joyce E Herie
Wendy Spradlin
Allison Wilt

Carin Offerman
Devyn Weeks

Sara Mattson

Ann Schlobohm
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Patti Garcia

Gillian Hoffman
Sally Nesbitt
Galann Lease

Sandra Gould

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:21:72
00:22:38
00:31:34
00:43:78
00:44:84
00:49:84
00:50:50
00:52:90
01:00:19
01:02:06
01:03:81
01:15:97
01:18:22
01:20:88
01:23:47
01:42:10
02:08:53
02:09:68
02:39:32

01:03:56

03:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o o
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3/10/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018727502

Exterior Advanced - Judge: Judith Guthrie Max Time: 03:00
Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
NQ 214 Lexie English Cocker Spaniel Sandra Shatto NQ : 0
NQ 220 Peebles Cairn Terrier Anne Dove NQ i 0
AB 207 Spencer Dachshund Nancy Stanley Waud Absent - 0
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Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Interior

Place:
1 145
2 154
3 174
4 131
5 180
6 172
7 188
8 182
9 157
10 127
11 137
12 135
13 186
14 181
15 187
16 192
17 195
18 155
NQ 143
NQ 101

Trial 1

Smooth
Belle
Bug
Mocha
Leika
Gail
Morgan
Apple
Rosie
Quinn
Hawk
Lexi
Purl
Buster
Scout
Zach
Tigger
Noelle
Electra

Oliver

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

Australian Shepherd
Lagotto Romagnolo
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Labrador Retriever
Boxer

Golden Retriever
Briard

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Malinois
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Collie

Collie

Toy Fox Terrier

Judge: Steve Detata

Handler:

Amy Randle
Leslie Arner
Susan Sunderland
Nancy Smith
Leslie Lewis
Nancy Frank

Jean E. De Mill
Diane Schlesinger
Ken Weiss

Amy Stump
Caroline Weil
Barbara J. Hickey
Ann Louise Godley
Camille Caspe
Mark Godley
Robert Long

Phil Cohen
Denise Christou
Stuart Lease

Wendy Howard

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:14:62
00:17:63
00:22:28
00:25:37
00:26:56
00:35:03
00:36:44
00:36:84
00:37:96
00:41:72
00:42:47
00:46:28
01:00:25
01:01:25
01:09:41
01:17:88
01:47:88
01:33:75

Page 1 of 2



3/10/2018

Interior

Place:
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB

Armband: Call Name:

132
163
183
115
158
141
114

Trial 1

Delta
Maggie
Mickey
Drake
Maura
Lou

Dayz

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

Australian Shepherd
All American Dog
Border Collie

Belgian Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier

All American Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Steve Detata

Handler:
Andrea Mullen
Nicole Ellis
Karla Gracia
Laura Bellows
Mary Ann Neal
Julie Koblin

Julie Koblin

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Absent

02:00

Faults:

O O o o o o o
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Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Interior

Place:
1 139
2 168
3 130
4 116
5 146
6 125
7 152
8 147
9 134
10 159
11 110
12 149
13 136
14 113
15 197
16 190
17 112
18 160
19 126
20 100

Indy
Zoe
Belle
Tippet
Zest
Angel
Scout
Oscar
Kaila
Emma
Scarlett
Zelda
Sasha
Clare
Ethel
Trista Jayne
Inga
Mia
Crosby

Stunner

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club
Event: 2018727502

Novice

Breed:

All American Dog
Schipperke

Beagle

Portuguese Water Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Golden Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Border Collie

West Highland White Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel

Labrador Retriever

Giant Schnauzer

Entlebucher Mountain Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Dalmation

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Kuvasz
All American Dog
Golden Retriever

Papillon

B

Judge: Steve Detata

Handler:
Jaime Bozzi
Lori Brison
Linda Calsada
Sandra Gould

Penelope Scott-Fox

Linda Zimmerman

Elizabeth G. Chilton

Suzanne LeRoy
Janice Stimson
Linda Ogrady
Elisa Hirsch
Carin Offerman
Sasha Feiler
Sandy Furukawa
Julie Sandoval
Dayna Lemke
Tiina Delaporte
Lisa LeSage
Nicole Dubuc

Daneen Fox

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:05:57
00:06:03
00:07:15
00:07:28
00:09:62
00:09:75
00:09:97
00:10:57
00:12:41
00:12:41
00:13:25
00:13:82
00:16:60
00:17:22
00:17:81
00:17:91
00:18:84
00:18:94
00:21:66

00:22:34

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Interior

Place:
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Armband: Call Name:

144 Finn
191 Luca
148 Riley
185 Beau
162 Lux
167 Indy
120 Homer
166 Image
165 Khloe
121 Windy
102 Bandit
156 Nemo
169 Tabatha
198 Valor
104 Audrey
133 Harley
151 Danne Jo
189 Gretchen
178 Riley
124 Frankie
184 Piper
117 Gus
196 Nellie

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Lakeland Terrier
Rottweiler

Stabyhoun

Miniature Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Border Collie
Rottweiler
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Doberman Pinscher
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
German Pinscher
Boxer

Beagle

Poodle

All American Dog
Siberian Husky

Danish-Swedish Farmdog

Judge: Steve Detata

Handler:

Allison Wilt

Lori Johnson
Shelley Stevenson
Ann Schlobohm
Robyn Zelden
Kathleen Cocks
Robert Macias
Geri Hernandez
Teiko Doran

Judi Macias
Pamela Zimmering
Jill Kessler-Miller
Elaine B. Alston
Dianna Santos
Christy Conn
Wendy Spradlin
Robyn Harrel
Gerald De Mill
Patti Garcia
Donna Hedrick
Erin Kelly

Jordan Fraterrigo

Sue Cohen

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:23:28
00:23:75
00:23:91
00:25:37
00:26:94
00:27:91
00:28:34
00:29:91
00:29:97
00:30:78
00:31:18
00:35:78
00:38:40
00:38:94
00:39:16
00:39:69
00:46:97
00:47:19
00:48:28
00:59:44
01:09:07
01:16:56

01:43:16

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

0
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3/10/2018

Interior

Place:
44
45
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB

Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

107
103
170
153
109
123
193
119
171
173
122
177
105
194

Zen
Bauer
Bode
Naniloa
Gin
Cody
Haylee
Mackenzie
Piper
Logun
Annie
Holly
Jesse

Zero

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Papillon

Border Collie
Samoyed

All American Dog
American Staffordshire Terrie
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Collie

Lakeland Terrier
Norwich Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Weimaraner

Labrador Retriever

Poodle

Judge: Steve Detata

Handler:

Sharon Kihara

Michael H. Zimmering

Ann Schlobohm
Dee Long
Mikako Ito
Alan Holtz
Carol Kurachi
Cindy Stratton
Terri Hymer
Bob Hodge
Stacy Holtz
Patty Thompson
Jeri Embrey

Lisa Linden

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
Qualified 01:47:53
Qualified 00:09:82
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Absent

02:00

Faults:
0
1

[ERN

o O O O o o o o o o o
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Interior

Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 206 Kissy
2 217 Annie
3 216 Flame
4 215 Gabby
5 213 Karma
6 220 Peebles
7 219 Jesse
8 211 Blaze
9 116 Tippet
10 210 Lilah
11 150 Finn
12 214 Lexie
13 118 Parker
14 140 Morticia
15 209 Lily
16 149 Zelda
NQ 212 Poppy
NQ 108 Masher
NQ 208 Penny
NQ 218 Butcher

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Advanced -

Breed:
Portuguese Water Dog

Labrador Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Poodle
Portuguese Water Dog
Cairn Terrier

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Flat-Coated Retriever
English Cocker Spaniel
Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Miniature Bull Terrier
Boxer

Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog
Papillon

Miniature Bull Terrier

German Shepherd Dog

Judge: Steve Detata

Handler:

Wendy Spradlin
Nancy Frank

Susan Ingham
Doris Schlicht
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Anne Dove

Joyce E Herie
Penelope Scott-Fox
Sandra Gould
Gillian Hoffman
Joy Gilmore

Sandra Shatto
James Miccolis
Denise Pontestull
Julie Martin

Carin Offerman
Sally Nesbitt
Daneen Fox

Devyn Weeks

Patti Garcia

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:28:41
00:28:88
00:29:16
00:29:53
00:34:22
00:34:53
00:37:31
00:42:88
00:43:69
00:44:40
00:45:50
00:45:97
00:55:28
01:01:22
01:02:43
01:29:19
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Interior

Place:
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband: Call Name:

176 Truman
175 Ace
128 Rebel
111 Mac
207 Spencer

Event: 2018727502
Advanced -
Breed:

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Shetland Sheepdog

West Highland White Terrier

Dachshund

Judge: Steve Detata

Handler:

Cat Zoyiopoulos
Erin Armstrong
Galann Lease
Sara Mattson

Nancy Stanley Waud

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

02:30

Faults:

0

o o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Buried

Place:
1 152
2 172
3 174
4 198
5 136
6 191
7 197
8 154
9 127
10 137
11 110
12 175
13 129
14 195
15 151
16 133
17 181
18 131
19 128
20 112

Trial 1

Scout
Gail
Bug
Valor
Sasha
Luca
Ethel
Belle
Quinn
Hawk
Scarlett
Ace
Travis
Tigger
Danne Jo
Harley
Buster
Mocha
Rebel

Inga

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Labrador Retriever

All American Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Dalmation

Lagotto Romagnolo
Golden Retriever

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Collie

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
German Pinscher
Portuguese Water Dog
All American Dog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Kuvasz

Judge: Elizabeth Scattini

Handler:

Elizabeth G. Chilton

Nancy Frank

Susan Sunderland

Dianna Santos
Sasha Feiler
Lori Johnson
Julie Sandoval
Leslie Arner
Amy Stump
Caroline Weil
Elisa Hirsch
Erin Armstrong
Stuart Lease
Phil Cohen
Robyn Harrel
Wendy Spradlin
Camille Caspe
Nancy Smith
Galann Lease

Tiina Delaporte

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:06:44
00:06:56
00:09:87
00:10:10
00:11:00
00:12:28
00:12:75
00:13:31
00:15:63
00:18:29
00:18:94
00:20:00
00:22:06
00:24:41
00:26:66
00:27:81
00:28:59
00:29:09
00:33:66

00:56:72

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Page 1 of 2



3/10/2018 Trial 1

Buried

Place:
21
22
23
24
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB
AB

Armband: Call Name:

135 Lexi
182 Apple
183 Mickey
187 Scout
132 Delta
115 Drake
145 Smooth
157 Rosie
163 Maggie
177 Holly
180 Leika
186 Purl
188 Morgan
192 Zach
155 Noelle
141 Lou
179 Saga
114 Dayz

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

All American Dog
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Briard

All American Dog
Weimaraner
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

Boxer

Belgian Malinois
Collie

All American Dog
Poodle

All American Dog

Judge: Elizabeth Scattini

Handler:

Barbara J. Hickey
Diane Schlesinger
Karla Gracia
Mark Godley
Andrea Mullen
Laura Bellows
Amy Randle

Ken Weiss

Nicole Ellis

Patty Thompson
Leslie Lewis

Ann Louise Godley
Jean E. De Mill
Robert Long
Denise Christou
Julie Koblin

Lisa Linden

Julie Koblin

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
01:04:10
01:13:78
01:14:28

01:19:00

02:00

Faults:

O O O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o o
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3/10/2018 Trial 1
Buried
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 139 Indy
2 123 Cody
3 167 Indy
4 122 Annie
5 184 Piper
6 165 Khloe
7 120 Homer
8 125 Angel
9 147 Oscar
10 160 Mia
11 156 Nemo
12 185 Beau
13 100 Stunner
14 193 Haylee
15 189 Gretchen
16 119 Mackenzie
17 162 Lux
18 149 Zelda
19 153 Naniloa
20 102 Bandit

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Stabyhoun

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
All American Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Miniature Bull Terrier
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Lakeland Terrier
Papillon

Australian Shepherd
Boxer

Collie

Rottweiler

Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog

Border Collie

Judge: Elizabeth Scattini

Handler:

Jaime Bozzi

Alan Holtz
Kathleen Cocks
Stacy Holtz

Erin Kelly

Teiko Doran
Robert Macias
Linda Zimmerman
Suzanne LeRoy
Lisa LeSage

Jill Kessler-Miller
Ann Schlobohm
Daneen Fox
Carol Kurachi
Gerald De Mill
Cindy Stratton
Robyn Zelden
Carin Offerman
Dee Long

Pamela Zimmering

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:03:47
00:05:75
00:08:25
00:10:18
00:10:28
00:11:69
00:13:18
00:13:59
00:15:40
00:16:03
00:16:43
00:16:60
00:16:85
00:17:29
00:17:94
00:19:07
00:19:40
00:20:56
00:22:00

00:24:84

02:00

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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3/10/2018 Trial 1

Buried

Place:
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

146 Zest
196 Nellie
116 Tippet
107 Zen
130 Belle
176 Truman
134 Kaila
106 Nike
166 Image
169 Tabatha
148 Riley
178 Riley
142 Morgan
104 Audrey
113 Clare
103 Bauer
190 Trista Jayne
121 Windy
173 Logun
159 Emma
126 Crosby
171 Piper
168 Zoe

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Papillon

Beagle

All American Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Toy Fox Terrier

Border Collie
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Beagle

Siberian Husky

Shetland Sheepdog
English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier
Norwich Terrier

English Cocker Spaniel
Golden Retriever
Lakeland Terrier

Schipperke

Judge: Elizabeth Scattini

Handler:
Penelope Scott-Fox
Sue Cohen
Sandra Gould
Sharon Kihara
Linda Calsada

Cat Zoyiopoulos
Janice Stimson
Wendy Howard
Geri Hernandez
Elaine B. Alston
Shelley Stevenson
Patti Garcia
Jordan Fraterrigo
Christy Conn
Sandy Furukawa
Michael H. Zimmering
Dayna Lemke
Judi Macias

Bob Hodge

Linda Ogrady
Nicole Dubuc
Terri Hymer

Lori Brison

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:25:82
00:26:18
00:26:22
00:27:43
00:27:57
00:27:81
00:28:10
00:31:03
00:31:03
00:39:35
00:41:00
00:51:19
01:12:44

02:00

Faults:

O O O O O O o o O o o o o o o o o o o o

0
0
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3/10/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018727502

Buried Novice B Judge: Elizabeth Scattini Max Time: 02:00
Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
NQ 124 Frankie Poodle Donna Hedrick NQ " 0
AB 105 Jesse Labrador Retriever Jeri Embrey Absent 5 0
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Armband: Call Name:

3/10/2018

Buried

Place:
1 216
2 218
3 101
4 108
5 144
6 220
7 149
8 215
9 116
10 211
11 206
12 219
13 170
14 208
15 217
NQ 118
NQ 111
NQ 140
NQ 109
NQ 210

Trial 1

Flame
Butcher
Oliver
Masher
Finn
Peebles
Zelda
Gabby
Tippet
Blaze
Kissy
Jesse
Bode
Penny
Annie
Parker
Mac
Morticia
Gin
Lilah

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

German Shepherd Dog

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

All American Dog
Cairn Terrier
Giant Schnauzer

Poodle

Portuguese Water Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Portuguese Water Dog

Border Collie

Samoyed

Miniature Bull Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

West Highland White Terrier
Miniature Bull Terrier

American Staffordshire Terrie

All American Dog

Judge: Elizabeth Scattini

Handler:

Susan Ingham
Patti Garcia
Wendy Howard
Daneen Fox
Allison Wilt

Anne Dove

Carin Offerman
Doris Schlicht
Sandra Gould
Penelope Scott-Fox
Wendy Spradlin
Joyce E Herie
Ann Schlobohm
Devyn Weeks
Nancy Frank
James Miccolis
Sara Mattson
Denise Pontestull
Mikako Ito

Gillian Hoffman

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:18:63
00:25:19
00:26:38
00:27:22
00:28:75
00:31:25
00:32:40
00:35:07
00:42:93
00:54:09
00:54:59
01:05:75
01:08:53
01:38:78
00:30:03

03:00

Faults:

o O O O O o o o o o o o o o

[EEN

o o o o o
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3/10/2018

Buried

Place:
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

150 Finn
212 Poppy
213 Karma
214 Lexie
209 Lily

207 Spencer

Event: 2018727502

Advanced -

Breed:

Flat-Coated Retriever
All American Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
English Cocker Spaniel
Boxer

Dachshund

Judge: Elizabeth Scattini

Handler:

Joy Gilmore

Sally Nesbitt
LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Sandra Shatto

Julie Martin

Nancy Stanley Waud

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

03:00

Faults:

o O o o o o
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3/10/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

O 00 N OO U B~ W

11
12
13
14
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

110
164
210
197
181
115
154
216
101
191
133
177
163
183
135
109
215
202
214
131

Scarlett
Echo
Lilah
Ethel
Buster
Drake
Belle
Flame
Oliver
Luca
Harley
Holly
Maggie
Mickey
Lexi
Gin
Gabby
Rossi Bear
Lexie

Mocha

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club
Event: 2018727502

Novice

Breed:

Labrador Retriever

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog
Dalmation
All American Dog

Belgian Sheepdog

A

Lagotto Romagnolo

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Toy Fox Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog

Portuguese Water Dog

Weimaraner
All American Dog
Border Collie

All American Dog

American Staffordshire Terrie

Poodle

All American Dog

English Cocker Spaniel

Australian Shepherd

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler:

Elisa Hirsch

Elizabeth G. Chilton

Gillian Hoffman
Julie Sandoval
Camille Caspe
Laura Bellows
Leslie Arner
Susan Ingham
Wendy Howard
Lori Johnson
Wendy Spradlin
Patty Thompson
Nicole Ellis

Karla Gracia
Barbara J. Hickey
Mikako Ito
Doris Schlicht
Nicole Ellis
Sandra Shatto

Nancy Smith

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:09:25
00:11:03
00:11:97
00:13:28
00:13:31
00:19:75
00:20:03
00:21:44
00:30:25
00:32:78
00:36:15
00:38:62
00:47:72
00:48:75
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3/10/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband: Call Name:

159
212
175
136
152
198
180
132
157

Emma
Poppy
Ace
Sasha
Scout
Valor
Leika
Delta

Rosie

Event: 2018727502

Novice A

Breed:

English Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog
Rottweiler

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Doberman Pinscher
German Shepherd Dog
Australian Shepherd

Briard

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler:

Linda Ogrady

Sally Nesbitt

Erin Armstrong
Sasha Feiler
Elizabeth G. Chilton
Dianna Santos
Leslie Lewis
Andrea Mullen

Ken Weiss

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

02:00

Faults:

o O O O o o o o o
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3/10/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

O 00 N OO U B~ W

11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Armband: Call Name:

146
122
116
217
120
126
153
156
108
111
173
144
205
139
196
200
123
148
121
201

Zest
Annie
Tippet
Annie
Homer
Crosby
Naniloa
Nemo
Masher
Mac
Logun
Finn
Crafty
Indy
Nellie
Summer
Cody
Riley
Windy

Favor

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club
Event: 2018727502

Novice

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Portuguese Water Dog
Labrador Retriever

Miniature Bull Terrier

Golden Retriever
All American Dog
Rottweiler

Papillon

West Highland White Terrier

Norwich Terrier
All American Dog
All American Dog

All American Dog

Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
English Cocker Spaniel

Miniature Bull Terrier

All American Dog

B

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler:

Penelope Scott-Fox

Stacy Holtz
Sandra Gould
Nancy Frank
Robert Macias
Nicole Dubuc
Dee Long

Jill Kessler-Miller
Daneen Fox
Sara Mattson
Bob Hodge
Allison Wilt

Geri Hernandez
Jaime Bozzi

Sue Cohen

Kim Morton
Alan Holtz
Shelley Stevenson
Judi Macias

Geri Hernandez

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time:
00:04:78
00:05:44
00:07:35
00:08:00
00:10:78
00:11:84
00:12:22
00:14:56
00:15:69
00:17:91
00:18:12
00:18:50
00:18:81
00:19:56
00:21:87
00:23:60
00:25:19
00:28:78
00:28:78

00:32:25
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3/10/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:
21
22
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

166
199
113
119
107
130
134
104
125
171
219
204
203
193
149
176
147
170
169
167
165
160
162

Image
Emi
Clare
Mackenzie
Zen
Belle
Kaila
Audrey
Angel
Piper
Jesse
Flair
Barnaby
Haylee
Zelda
Truman
Oscar
Bode
Tabatha
Indy
Khloe
Mia

Lux

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Border Collie

Toy Fox Terrier
English Cocker Spaniel
Collie

Papillon

Beagle

West Highland White Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Lakeland Terrier

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Australian Shepherd
Giant Schnauzer

All American Dog

Border Collie

Samoyed
Danish-Swedish Farmdog
Stabyhoun

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog

Rottweiler

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler:

Geri Hernandez
Jaime Bozzi
Sandy Furukawa
Cindy Stratton
Sharon Kihara
Linda Calsada
Janice Stimson
Christy Conn
Linda Zimmerman
Terri Hymer
Joyce E Herie
Taylor Morton
Alan Holtz
Carol Kurachi
Carin Offerman
Cat Zoyiopoulos
Suzanne LeRoy
Ann Schlobohm
Elaine B. Alston
Kathleen Cocks
Teiko Doran
Lisa LeSage

Robyn Zelden

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
Qualified 00:37:35
Qualified 00:41:50
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

02:00
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3/10/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB
AB

Armband: Call Name:

150
100
185
190
103
102

Finn
Stunner
Beau

Trista Jayne
Bauer

Bandit

Event: 2018727502

Novice B

Breed:

Flat-Coated Retriever
Papillon

Lakeland Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler:

Joy Gilmore

Daneen Fox

Ann Schlobohm
Dayna Lemke
Michael H. Zimmering

Pamela Zimmering

Max Time:
Qualified: Time:
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

02:00

Faults:

o O o o o o
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3/10/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1

2
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband: Call Name:

211
116
149
218
213
206
178
140
207

Blaze
Tippet
Zelda
Butcher
Karma
Kissy
Riley
Morticia

Spencer

Scent Work Results

Greater Los Angeles Scent Work Club

Event: 2018727502

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Portuguese Water Dog

Giant Schnauzer

German Shepherd Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Portuguese Water Dog
Beagle

Miniature Bull Terrier

Dachshund

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler:

Penelope Scott-Fox
Sandra Gould

Carin Offerman
Patti Garcia

LeeAnn Emirkhanian
Wendy Spradlin
Patti Garcia

Denise Pontestull

Nancy Stanley Waud

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
Qualified 00:13:78
Qualified 00:38:72
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent
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